


 

From: Amritpal Gill <  
Sent: May-11-21 2:00 PM
To: Bevilacqua, Maurizio <Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Jackson, Linda
<Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Racco, Sandra <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>;
michaeltibolloCO@pc.ola.org; Ferri, Mario <Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Iafrate, Marilyn
<Marilyn.Iafrate@vaughan.ca>; Shefman, Alan <Alan.Shefman@vaughan.ca>; Porukova, Nadia
<Nadia.Porukova@vaughan.ca>; Rosati, Gino <Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Carella, Tony
<Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; DeFrancesca, Rosanna <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>
Subject: [External] 12 storey Building at Hawman
 
Dear Sir/Madam,
 
Please do not approve this high rise development at this site. We the residents of  Coles Ave,
Woodbridge stand with our community to oppose this project.
 
Thank you
Harninder Singh Gill

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android




